Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
13.02	Vegetable saps and extracts; pectic substances, pectinates and pectates; agar-agar and other mucilages and thickeners, whether or not modified, derived from vegetable products.	estor evecessis i o	04.5151 04.5151
1302.1	Vegetable saps and extracts:		
1302.11.00	Opium	0.0%	free
1501.00.00	Pig fat (including lard) and poultry fat, other than that of heading 02.09 or 15.03.	0.0%	free
1502.00.00	Fats of bovine animals, sheep or goats, other than those of heading 15.03.	2.5%	free
1503.00.00	Lard stearin, lard oil, oleostearin, oleo-oil and tallow oil, not emulsified or mixed or otherwise prepared.	7.5%	free
1505.00.00	Wood greases and fatty substances derived therefrom (including lanolin).	0.0%	free
1506.00.00	Other animal fats and oils and their fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	7.0%	free
15.07	Soya-bean oil and its fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.		N/BTG
1507.10.00	Crude oil, whether or not degummed	4.5%	free
1507.90	Other		andr me
1507.90.10	For use in the manufacture of paints and varnishes	0.0%	free